
Date Time Topic Faculty Location

Wed July 3
Wed July 10
Wed July 17
Wed July 24
Wed July 31

Mon August 5 3-5pm Substance Abuse Seminar Hong S11 Conference Room
Tue August 6 2-3pm ARDS Williams SICU Conference Room

Wed August 7 2-3pm Sepsis Surgery SICU Conference Room
Tue August 13 2-3pm Vasopressors/inotropes Chancer SICU Conference Room

Wed August 14 2-3pm Acute Abdomen Surgery SICU Conference Room
Tue August 20 2-3pm Pain Management Sivaraman SICU Conference Room

Wed August 21 2-3pm Volume Management Surgery SICU Conference Room
Tue August 27 2-3pm Liver transplantation Chow SICU Conference Room

Wed August 28 2-3pm AKI/CRRT Surgery SICU Conference Room

Wed September 4 12-1pm MarylandCCProject, ICU Diasters Dr. Baldisseri Trauma Auditorium
Thu September 12 2-3pm Arrhythmia and Temporary Pace Maker Copeland SICU Conference Room
Thu September 19 2-3pm Journal Club Mazzeffi SICU Conference Room
Thu September 26 2-3pm Coagulation Management Chow SICU Conference Room

Thu October 3 12-1pm MarylandCCProject, "The Ventilator Can Kill You"Nirav Shah Trauma Auditorium
Thu October 10 2-3pm TBI and Elevated ICP Chow SICU Conference Room
Thu October 17 2-3pm Status epilepticus Chancer SICU Conference Room
Thu October 24 2-3pm Journal Club Williams SICU Conference Room
Thu October 31 2-3pm Critical Care TTE Chow SICU Conference Room

Thu November 7 12-1pm MarylandCCProject, ECMO CoagulopathyMazzeffi Trauma Auditorium
Thu November 14 2-3pm Subarachnoid Hemorrhage Schreibman SICU Conference Room
Thu November 21 2-3pm Journal Club Mazzeffi SICU Conference Room
Thu November 28 2-3pm Neuromuscular disorder in ICU Sivaraman SICU Conference Room

Thu December 5 12-1pm "Recent Critical Care Articles You've Got to Know"Winters Trauma Auditorium
Thu December 12 2-3pm ECMO Galvagno SICU Conference Room
Thu December 19 2-3pm Journal Club Copeland SICU Conference Room
Thu December 26 2-3pm Brain Death Schreibman SICU Conference Room

Thu January 2 2-3pm Critical Care in Pregnancy Anders SICU Conference Room
Thu January 9 1-2p MarylandCCProject, Neurological Sequalae of Liver FailurePustaviotau Trauma Auditorium

Thu January 16 2-3pm Journal Club Chancer SICU Conference Room
Thu January 23 2-3pm Journal Club Anders SICU Conference Room
Thu January 30 2-3pm Electrolyte Abnormalities Sivaraman SICU Conference Room

Fri February 7 1-2p MarylandCCProject Visiting Professor Trauma Auditorium
Thu February 13 2-3pm Upper GI bleed Copeland SICU Conference Room
Thu February 20 2-3pm Journal Club Anders SICU Conference Room
Thu February 27 2-3pm Pancreatitis Chow SICU Conference Room

Fri March 6 1-2p MarylandCCProject, "Stay in Your Lane"Visiting Professor Trauma Auditorium
Thu March 12 2-3pm Journal Club Chow SICU Conference Room
Thu March 19 2-3pm Spinal cord injury / Shock states Anders SICU Conference Room
Thu March 26 2-3pm Drowning Williams SICU Conference Room

Fri April 3 1-2p MarylandCCProject, Machine-Based LearningMatthew Churpek Trauma Auditorium
Thu April 9 2-3pm Burn Management Chancer SICU Conference Room

Thu April 16 2-3pm Right heart failure Chancer SICU Conference Room
Thu April 23 2-3pm Rhabdomyolysis Williams SICU Conference Room
Thu April 30 2-3pm Journal Club Chow SICU Conference Room

Fri May 8 1-2p MarylandCCProject Visiting Professor Trauma Auditorium
Thu May 14 2-3pm Journal Club Chancer SICU Conference Room
Thu May 21 2-3pm Ventricular Assist Devices Mazzeffi SICU Conference Room
Thu May 28 2-3pm Endocrine Emergencies Williams SICU Conference Room

Fri June 5 1-2p MarylandCCProject, "Cardiogenic Shock"Dr. Tom Metkus Trauma Auditorium
Thu June 11 2-3pm Journal Club Chow SICU Conference Room
Thu June 18 2-3pm Pediatric Emergencies PICU Faculty SICU Conference Room
Thu June 25 2-3pm Billing for Critical Care Services Schreibman SICU Conference Room

Critical Care Medicine Fellowship Lecture Schedule 2019 - 2020
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ICU Crash Course - No lecture
ICU Crash Course - No lecture
ICU Crash Course - No lecture
ICU Crash Course - No lecture
ICU Crash Course - No lecture


